Ground Floor Main Entry of the Academic Building for Enhanced Security 

Measures " under WBMSCL during the year 2025-2026 at Tamralipto 

Govt Medical College & Hospital, Tamluk in the district of Purba 

Medinipur. 

(refer detailed BOQ 1) 

₹ 19,20,920.00 

Total = ₹ 19,20,920.00 

In Figure: Rupees  Nineteen Lakh  Twenty Thousand  Nine Hundred  Twenty Only 

Note: 

1) Rates are inclusive of GST & Labour cess.  

2) Detailed BOQ of the above-mentioned items of works are attached along with. Agencies are requested to go 

through the detailed BOQ before quoting the final rate in this format. 
3) The contractor/Bidder is required to quote the financial offer/bid price or as item rate including all taxes (GST, Cess etc.) in

[...]

Each 1.000 3,885.27₹              3,885.27₹                          

34
Supplying, fitting and fixing E.W.C. in white glazed vitreous chinaware 
of approved make complete in position with necessary bolts, nuts etc.
(a) With 'P' trap

Each 1.000 1,693.55₹              1,693.55₹                          

₹ 19,20,920.11

₹ 19,20,920.00 (G)

Rupees  Nineteen Lakh  Twenty Thousand  Nine Hundred  Twenty Only 

Final Amount [SAY] =

Total

SECTION–IV 

FORM-2911 

Issued to (Bidder): ……………… 

Postal Address with Contact No. & e-mail ………………….. 

Price – Free of Cost 

West Bengal Form No. 2911 
Applicable For Works of value up to Rs 25 (Twenty Five) Crore